SOLID MAPLE CASUAL DINING
Amish crafted dining selection on back. Choose your table top shape, leg design, chair and finish
AmishEssentialsEssentialsAAEE 100% HANDCRAFTED AMISH FURNITURE100% HANDCRAFTED AMISH FURNITURE
Toffee (MT)
Michael’s (MM)
Asbury (MA)
Bark (MB)
Earthtone (ME)
Grizzly (MG)
Driftwood (MD)
Onyx (MO)
Washed (MW)
Sandstone (MS)
LEG TABLES
 *Leg tables come with one 18” leaf.
HOW TO ORDER
      1. Table Top Shape #
      2. Table Top Dimensions
      3. Leg Design #
*Add finish code to end of each item #
Solid Finish Table
EXAMPLE: 4013648MM & 400L01MM
      1. 401: Rectangle
      2. 3648: 36” x 48”
      3. 400L01: Shaker taper
* MM: Michael’s finish on top and legs
Two-tone Finish Table
EXAMPLE: 4014260MB-MO & 400L01MO
      1. 401: Rectangle
      2. 4260: 42” x 60”
      3. 400L03: Flare leg
* MB: Bark on table top
 -MO: Onyx on table’s skirt (to match legs)
  MO: Onyx finish on legs
Solid Finish Chair
EXAMPLE: 41002ME
      1. 41002: Bradley Chair
      2. ME: Earthtone finish
Two-tone Finish Chair
EXAMPLE: 41001MM-MW
      1. 41001: Alex Chair
      2. MM: Michael’s finish on chair seat
      3. MW: Washed finish on chair frame
1. SELECT TABLE TOP SHAPE
RECTANGLE TOP
36” x 48”  or  42” x 60”
BOW-END TOP
42” x 60”
BOAT TOP
42” x 60”
SHAPE # 401
SHAPE # 402
SHAPE # 403
2. SELECT LEG DESIGN
400L01
Shaker taper
400L02
Four-Sided taper
400L03
Flare leg
4. SELECT FINISH COLOR
41001 - ALEX 41004 - NATHAN
41008 - RYAN
41003 - FLORENCE41002 - BRADLEY
41006 - COOPER 41007 - LUCAS41005 - SAMUEL
Toffee (MT)
Bark (MB)
Washed (MW)
Earthtone (ME)
Michael’s (MM)
Sandstone (MS)
Asbury (MA)
Grizzly (MG)
Onyx (MO)
Driftwood (MD)
3. SELECT CHAIR DESIGN(S)
TWO-TONE FINISHING: Put table top/chair seat finish code first. Follow with a “-” and then add
the finish code of table skirt/chair frame. For two-tone tables - order leg finish to match table skirt.
4054: Dining Server 361/4”H x 54”W x 18”D